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198801220000
24220

01/22/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ROBIN
HOMES INC

168 519

198802180000
48120

02/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HANKINS,
LLOYD J. &
SARA

171 819

198803090000
66930

03/09/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASON
JAMES D. DBA
MASON

174 731

198803290000
88590

03/29/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WELDON,
MAHALA A.
ETAL

177 382

198803290000
88860

03/29/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
JOHN K.
ETAL

177 382

198803300000
89570

03/30/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
JANET
ETAL

177 572

198803300000
89690

03/30/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JUREK,
BARBARA
ETAL

177 572

198804080001
00350

04/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCGUIRE,
JACK & ANN
ETAL

179 20

198804210001
14230

04/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HINDS,
BOBBY L.
ETAL

180 968

198804210001
14310

04/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAWTHON,
JAMES,JR.&C-
ETAL

180 950

198804210001
14380

04/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAWTHON,
JAMES,JR.&C-
ETAL

180 949

198806270001
91760

06/27/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COWDEN,
CAROLYN
ETAL

191 460

198807010001
98460

07/01/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO
ETAL

192 441

198810310003
27370

10/31/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES C&R CONST
CO         ETAL

211 383

198810310003
27480

10/31/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CONNELL
HAROLD DBA
C&R C

211 383

198801210000
21670

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RIGGINS,
CECIL DBA
ETAL

168 326

198801210000
21890

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES C&R CONST
CO         ETAL

168 326

198802100000
38730

02/10/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO
ETAL

170 769

198802120000
41620

02/12/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
RANDALL V.
ETAL

171 23



198802180000
48420

02/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JEF
MILLWORK
INC

171 924

198803070000
64100

03/07/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FAY, JOHN,JR.
& MARY ETAL

174 140

198803290000
88120

03/29/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
JOHN
K,IIIETAL

177 380

198803290000
88140

03/29/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WELDON,
MAHALA A.
ETAL

177 382

198803290000
88630

03/29/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
JOHN
K,IIIETAL

177 381

198803300000
89360

03/30/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCDANAL,
J.A, SR. &
MILDR

177 434

198803300000
89780

03/30/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
JANET
ETAL

177 572

198805310001
54880

05/31/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALSTON DEVT
CORP INC

186 810

198806020001
57000

06/02/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RARDON,
DONALD E. &
LINDA

187 402

198806020001
58030

06/02/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE,
HETTIE MAE
ETAL

187 414

198806090001
72190

06/09/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ROBIN
HOMES INC

188 612


